
FUNDRAISER FREQUENCY/MONTH	  HELD CHAIRPERSON(S) PHONE EMAIL
Apparel	  Orders Fall Paula	  Durkin 724-‐845-‐3402 pdurkin@windstream.net
Aramark Steelers	  games Chris	  Shamburg 724-‐561-‐8048 csham@comcast.net
Avon 4	  times	  a	  year Leslie	  Stankivic 724-‐568-‐4077 mororles39Ayahoo.com
Candy	  Bars DOCK	  NIGHTS Kristen	  Sorensen 724-‐681-‐8433 htcx3@yahoo.com
Car	  Cruise Once/	  Fall Maria	  Joyce 412-‐292-‐2241 mjoyce8@verizon.net
Car	  Washes Varies Deb	  Beer 724-‐681-‐4114 deb.beer@live.com
Cash	  Bash Once	  /	  April Maria	  Joyce 412-‐292-‐2241 mjoyce8@verizon.net
Community	  Market DOCK	  NIGHTS Julee	  Eshenbaugh 412-‐721-‐8947 cmcards@kiskiareaband.com
Corbie	  Cookie	  Dough/Pizza Once
Decals Once	  or	  twice Michelle	  Neely 724-‐681-‐7258 mln0429@yahoo.com
Dine	  and	  Donate Varies Michelle	  Neely 724-‐681-‐7258 mln0429@yahoo.com
Fall	  Flowers	  -‐	  Mums Once	  /	  Fall Barb	  Paullet 724-‐845-‐6022 bpaullet@ccnrx.com
Fall	  Fruit	  and	  Cheesecake Once	  Fall
Fudge	  Night Once	  on	  Band	  Night Marie	  Postle 724-‐335-‐1717 mepostle@gmail.com
Giant	  Eagle	  Gift	  Cards DOCK	  NIGHTS Donna	  Watt 724-‐295-‐4103 gecards@kiskiareaband.com
Hoagie	  Sale Monthly	  (except	  December) Lisa	  Wiles 724-‐334-‐0930 KAIB.Hoagies@gmail.com
Kettle	  Corn Varies Margie	  Prager 412-‐418-‐7075 mpcpep@yahoo.com
Kings	  Gift	  Cards DOCK	  NIGHTS Missy	  Thomas 724-‐953-‐2065 mst2998@yahoo.com
Kiski	  Competition Once	  /	  September Helen	  Murray 724-‐339-‐4044 hgdgmurray@aol.com
Lottery	  Tickets Monthly Casey	  Lepovsky 724-‐337-‐1294 clc333@verizon.net
McBucks DOCK	  NIGHTS Julee	  Eshenbaugh 412-‐721-‐8947 mcbucks@kiskiareaband.com
Penguins	  Raffle Once	  /	  Winter Maria	  Joyce 412-‐292-‐2241 mjoyce8@verizon.net
Pies Once	  /	  November Deb	  Tansimore 724-‐594-‐8465 tanz4@comcast.net
Sarris	  Candy Christmas	  &	  Easter Michelle	  Neely 724-‐681-‐7258 mln0429@yahoo.com
Scrips DOCK	  NIGHTS Megan	  Krachanko 724-‐727-‐7459 kaib@twinboys.com
Sheetz	  Coupon	  Books Twice	  a	  year Casey	  Lepovsky 724-‐337-‐1294 clc333@verizon.net
Spring	  Flowers Once	  /	  May Eileen	  Krynock 724-‐472-‐7786 eileenkrynock@pa.net
Steelers	  Raffle Once	  /	  Fall Maria	  Joyce 412-‐292-‐2241 mjoyce8@verizon.net
Tag	  Day Once	  /	  August Tracy	  Bittinger 724-‐664-‐3682 tadtab@comcast.net
Tambellini's Once	  /	  October Jennifer	  Giordano 724-‐335-‐3269 jenngiordano@comcast.net
TRWEA	  /	  Percussion	  Show Once/usually	  February Deb	  Beer 724-‐681-‐4114 deb.beer@live.com
Verizon Varies Maria	  Joyce 412-‐292-‐2241 mjoyce8@verizon.net

HIGHLIGHTED	  AND	  BOLDED	  FUNDRAISERS	  ARE	  ELIGIBLE	  FOR	  STUDENT	  ACCOUNT	  CREDITS


